
BENEFITS CONTACT GUIDE
As a convenience to our employees, Henry County Schools provides voluntary benefits via payroll 

deduction.  In an effort to stream line our process and to improve our overall employee benefit plans we 

have established a Henry County Benefit Contact Guide.  If you have questions regarding your coverage 

please contact the company or representative directly.  This will allow you to get up to date and accurate 

information regarding your coverage.

Company Contact Contact Number Website

AEA - Collateral Benefits AEA - Collateral Benefits 1-866-322-2244 www.myaea.org/benefits/insurance

AFLAC AFLAC Home Office 1-800-992-3522 www.aflac.com

American Fidelity Alabama State Office 1-800-365-3714 www.americanfidelity.com

American Heritage AEA - Collateral Benefits 1-866-322-2244 www.myaea.org/benefits/insurance

AUL AEA - Collateral Benefits 1-866-322-2244 www.myaea.org/benefits/insurance

Boston Mutual AEA - Collateral Benefits 1-866-322-2244 www.myaea.org/benefits/insurance

Davis Vision AEA - Collateral Benefits 1-866-322-2244 www.myaea.org/benefits/insurance

Fidelity Insurance AEA - Collateral Benefits 1-866-322-2244 www.myaea.org/benefits/insurance

Horace Mann Horace Mann 1-800-999-1030 www.horacemann.com

Liberty Mutual AEA - Collateral Benefits 1-866-322-2244 www.myaea.org/benefits/insurance

Liberty National Liberty National 1-205-325-4979 www.libertynational.com

Life Ins Comp of Alabama Life Ins Comp of Alabama 1-800-226-2371 www.licoa.com

National Life Group (LSW) National Life Group (LSW) 1-800-732-8939 www.nationallife.com

National Security AEA - Collateral Benefits 1-866-322-2244 www.myaea.org/benefits/insurance

PEEHIP Retirement Systems of Alabama 1-877-517-0020 www.rsa-al.gov

Protective Life Protective Life 1-800-866-9933 www.protective.com

RSA Retirement Systems of Alabama 1-877-517-0020 www.rsa-al.gov

Security Benefits Security Benefits 1-800-888-2461 www.securitybenefit.com

Southland National Southland National 1-800-476-0677 www.southlandbenefit.com

Texas Life American Fidelity 1-800-365-3714 www.texaslife.com

United Concordia AEA - Collaterals Benefits 1-866-322-2244 www.myaea.org/benefits/insurance

US-Able AEA - Collaterals Benefits 1-866-322-2244 www.myaea.org/benefits/insurance

Valic Valic 1-800-448-2542 www.valic.com

VSP VSP 1-800-877-7195 www.vsp.com

Washington Nat/Conseco Washington National 1-800-525-7662 www.washingtonnational.com
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